




















STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015) 111

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM, PUSH MEMBRANE (PAGE 2 OF 4)

1074706_01

1

2

3

4



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (02- 2016)112

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM, PUSH MEMBRANE (PAGE 3 OF 4)

1074706_01

1

2

3

4

5



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015) 113

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM, PUSH MEMBRANE (PAGE 4 OF 4)

1074706_01

1

2

3

4

5



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015)114

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM, PUSH LCD (PAGE 1 OF 4)

1074706_01

1

2

3

4



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015) 115

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM, PUSH LCD (PAGE 2 OF 4)

1074706_01

1

2

3

4



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (02- 2016)116

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM, PUSH LCD (PAGE 3 OF 4)

1074706_01

1

2

3

4

5



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015) 117

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM, PUSH LCD (PAGE 4 OF 4)

1074706_01

1

2

3

4

5



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017)118

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PROPEL (S/N 10825195 - ) (PAGE 1 OF 3)

1075323_02

D
ET

AI
L

A



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017) 119

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PROPEL (S/N 10825195 - ) (PAGE 2 OF 3)

1075323_02

D
ET

AI
L

A
-

C
O

N
T'

D
D

ET
AI

L
B



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017)120

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PROPEL (S/N 10825195 - ) (PAGE 3 OF 3)

1075323_02

D
ET

AI
L

B
-

C
O

N
T'

D



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017) 121

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PROPEL (S/N 10825195 - )

Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
 1075323 (10825195- 20000000 ) Harness, Main, Ele [Vw, Premium, Propel] 1
Y 222290 (10000000- 20000000 ) Diode, Ele, Plug 3

 ASSEMBLY

Y INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017)122

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PROPEL (S/N 10000000 - 10825194) (PAGE 1 OF 3)

1073678

D
ET

AI
L

A



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017) 123

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PROPEL (S/N 10000000 - 10825194) (PAGE 2 OF 3)

1073678

D
ET

AI
L

A
-

C
O

N
T'

D
D

ET
AI

L
B



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017)124

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PROPEL (S/N 10000000 - 10825194) (PAGE 3 OF 3)

1073678

D
ET

AI
L

B
-

C
O

N
T'

D



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017) 125

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PROPEL (S/N 10000000 - 10825194)

Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
 1073678 (10000000- 10825194 ) Harness, Main, Ele [Vw, Premium, Propel]

(Replaced By 9015157)
1

Y 222290 (10000000- 20000000 ) Diode, Ele, Plug 3

 ASSEMBLY

Y INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017)126

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PUSH (S/N 10838962 - ) (PAGE 1 OF 3)

1075324_02

D
ET

AI
L

A



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017) 127

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PUSH (S/N 10838962 - ) (PAGE 2 OF 3)

1075324_02

D
ET

AI
L

A
-

C
O

N
T'

D
D

ET
AI

L
B



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017)128

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PUSH (S/N 10838962 - ) (PAGE 3 OF 3)

1075324_02

D
ET

AI
L

B
-

C
O

N
T'

D



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017) 129

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PUSH (S/N 10838962 - )

Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
 1075324 (10838962- 20000000 ) Harness, Main, Ele [Vw, Premium, Push] 1
Y 222290 (10000000- 20000000 ) Diode, Ele, Plug 3

 ASSEMBLY

Y INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017)130

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PUSH (S/N 10000000 - 10838961) (PAGE 1 OF 3)

1073679

D
ET

AI
L

A



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017) 131

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PUSH (S/N 10000000 - 10838961) (PAGE 2 OF 3)

1073679

D
ET

AI
L

A
-

C
O

N
T'

D
D

ET
AI

L
B



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017)132

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PUSH (S/N 10000000 - 10838961) (PAGE 3 OF 3)

1073679

D
ET

AI
L

B
-

C
O

N
T'

D



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017) 133

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, MAIN PUSH (S/N 10000000 - 10838961)

Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
 1073679 (10000000- 10838961 ) Harness, Main, Ele [Vw, Premium, Push]

(Replaced By 9015158)
1

Y 222290 (10000000- 20000000 ) Diode, Ele, Plug 3

 ASSEMBLY

Y INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015)134

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, OPTIONS PROPEL

1073592

Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
1073592 (10000000- 20000000 ) Harness, Ele [Vw, Op.Sta, Propel ] 1



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015) 135

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, OPTIONS PUSH

1073593

Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
1073593 (10000000- 20000000 ) Harness, Ele [Vw, Op.Stat, Push] 1



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015)136

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, BAIL SWITCH
1072524

Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
1072524 (10000000- 20000000 ) Harness, Ele [Bail Switch] 1



STANDARD PARTS

Tennant T300 (03- 2017) 137

ELECTRICAL HARNESS, ADAPTER (TELEMETRY MODELS)
1075195

Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
1075195 (10830389- 20000000 ) Harness, Ele, Adaptor [T300, Amii] 1
222290 (10830389- 20000000 ) Diode, Ele, Plug 1



OPTIONS

Tennant T300 (08- 2015)138

BATTERY LIFT OUT BOX KIT

355306

1

3

4

4

2

56

6

6

7

8

9



OPTIONS

Tennant T300 (07- 2016) 139

BATTERY LIFT OUT BOX KIT

Ref. Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
 9014173 (10000000- 20000000 ) Box Kit, Lift, Batt, Am [T300/E/Ss300]

(Additional Battery Cable Kit May Also Be Required)
1

Y 1 1207816 (10000000- 20000000 ) Box, Battery [Lift- Out] 1
Y 2 1212689 (10000000- 20000000 ) Pad, Box, Battery 2
Y 3 1208697 (10000000- 20000000 ) Strap, Pyp, Buckle, Friction 1
Y 4 130773 (10000000- 20000000 ) Tie, Cable, Nyl, 11.0l, .14w, 3.0 Max. D 4
Y 5 1214509 (10000000- 20000000 ) Bracket, Deflector, Battery 1
Y 6 1034731 (10000000- 20000000 ) Screw, Hex, M6 X 1.00 X 16, Sems, Ss 4
Y 7 1074798 (10000000- 20000000 ) Cable, Adaptor, Batt [Sb120- Sb50, Red]

(Off- Board Charger Models Only)
1

Y 8 11329 (10000000- 20000000 ) Screw, Hex, M6 X 1.00 X 16, Nl, Ss 1
Y 9 01684 (10000000- 20000000 ) Washer, Flat, 0.27b 0.69d .05, Ss 1

 ASSEMBLY

Y INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY



OPTIONS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015)140

HYDROLINKR BATTERY WATERING SYSTEM KIT

355316

1

2

3

3

4

5



OPTIONS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015) 141

HYDROLINKR BATTERY WATERING SYSTEM KIT

Ref. Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
 9010300 (10000000- 20000000 ) Battery Fill Kit, 24v, Ci [Hydrolink]

(For Use Only With 155AH Trojan Batteries)
1

Y 1 1058939 (10000000- 20000000 ) Pump Kit, Fill, Battery 1
Y 2 1070394 (10000000- 20000000 ) Tube, Water, Battery, 24vdc [Trojan] 1
Y 3 1204142 (10000000- 20000000 ) Cap, Fill, Battery [Trojan] 4
Y 4 1071084 (10000000- 20000000 ) Label, Tag, Battery [Hydrolink Watering] 1
Y 5 130773 (10000000- 20000000 ) Tie, Cable, Nyl, 11.0l, .14w, 3.0 Max. D 2

 ASSEMBLY

Y INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY

HYDROLINKR IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF TROJAN BATTERY COMPANY.



OPTIONS

Tennant T300 (07- 2016)142

DOCUMENTATION GROUP

Ref. Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
9014500 (10000000- 20000000 ) Manual, Parts [T300, Na] 1
9014501 (10000000- 20000000 ) Manual, Oprtr [T300, En, Na] 1
9014502 (10000000- 20000000 ) Manual, Oprtr [T300, Es, Na] 1
9014503 (10000000- 20000000 ) Manual, Oprtr [T300, Fr, Na] 1
9014504 (10000000- 20000000 ) Instr, Wall Chart [T300, Na] 1
9014510 (10000000- 20000000 ) Manual, Service [T300/T300e, En] 1

To view, print, order, download the latest Parts manual, other language
Operator manuals, and Use and Care Guides (wall charts), visit:

www.tennantco.com/manual



OPTIONS

Tennant T300 (07- 2016) 143



BREAKDOWNS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015)144

ec-H20 NANOCLEAN MODULE BREAKDOWN

355317

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14



BREAKDOWNS

Tennant T300 (08- 2015) 145

ec-H20 NANOCLEAN MODULE BREAKDOWN

Ref. Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
 9011810 (00000000- ) Module Kit, Replmt [Ec- H2o, B 02]

(Includes ec- H2O NanoClean Cartridge)
1

Y 9014126 (00000000- ) Ec- H2o Nc Kit [Module B, Plumbing] 1
YY 1 1208823 (00000000- ) Housing, Module, Upper, Ec- H2o 1
YY 2 1015506 (00000000- ) Screw, Pan, Phl, M5 X 16, Tcut [Plastic] 4
YY 3 1044393 (00000000- ) Switch, Rocker, Spst, Mom 1
YY 4 32509 (00000000- ) Screw, Hex, M4 X 0.70 X 50, Ss 4
YY 5 1208164 (00000000- ) Electrode, 5 Plate, High Flow 1
YY 6 41579 (00000000- ) Washer, Flat, 08, Ss 4
YY 7 33932 (00000000- ) Nut, Hex, Lock, M4 X 0.70, Nl, Ss 4
YY 8 1006415 (00000000- ) Hose, Afmkt, Pvc, Clr, 0.25id, 03ft 1
YY 9 1208526 (00000000- ) Hose, Molded, Bm08/Bm06 1
YY 10 1049637 (00000000- ) Label, Direction [Ec- H2o] 1
YY 11 613735 (00000000- ) Clamp, Hose, Wir, .40 - .42, Yel 1
YY 12 54333 (00000000- ) Clamp, Hose, Wormdrive, 0.31- 0.88d, .31w 1
YY 13 1073286 (00000000- ) Harness, Ele, Module B2 [Ec- H2o] 1
Y 14 9014127 (00000000- ) Controller Kit, Replmt [Ec- H2o Nc]

(Includes ec- H2O NanoClean Cartridge)
1

 ASSEMBLY

Y INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY



BREAKDOWNS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015)146

ORBITAL HEAD ECCENTRIC DRIVE BREAKDOWN

355337

3

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

13



BREAKDOWNS

Tennant T300 (03- 2015) 147

ORBITAL HEAD ECCENTRIC DRIVE BREAKDOWN

Ref. Part No. Serial Number Description Qty.
 1 9014175 (00000000- ) Kit, Eccentric Assy, [T300] 1
Y 2 1014328 (00000000- ) Key, Sq, 05mm X 05mm, 25mml 1
Y 3 N/A (00000000- ) Balance, Eccentric, Step [Machined] 1
Y 4 N/A (00000000- ) Screw, Set, M8 X 1.25 X 8, SS 1
Y 5 N/A (00000000- ) Spacer, Eccentric 1
Y 6 N/A (00000000- ) Screw, Hex, M6 X 1.00 X 16, Sems 3
Y 7 N/A (00000000- ) Plate, Retainer, Brg, Outer 1
Y 8 1206608 (00000000- ) Bearing, Ball, 1.58b 2.68d 0.59w [2seal] 1
Y 9 N/A (00000000- ) Housing, Bearing, Outer [Machined] 1
Y 10 N/A (00000000- ) Retainer, Bearing, Inner [Qpq] 1
Y 11 N/A (00000000- ) Screw, Soc, M6 X 1.00 X 12, 8.8, Low 2
Y 12 1208266 (00000000- ) O- Ring, 57.15 X 3.18, Nbr 1
Y 13 1212710 (00000000- ) Screw, Flt, Soc, M6 X 1.00 X 35, 10.9,Nl 6

 ASSEMBLY

Y INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY


